Galaxy Lightweight Series
270 VDC Nominal Pure Sine Wave
Bulkhead Mount DC-AC Inverters
The Leader In Rugged Power Conversion Technology Since 1966
Rev B-January-8-2020
• Airborne Applications
• Military Vehicle Applications
• Ground Support

   Intake And Exhaust, As
   Well As Fully Gasketed
   Breakers, Switches,
   And Indicators.
• Custom Markings
• Environmental Stress
   Screening Services
100 School Street,
Bergenfield, NJ 07621 USA
(201) 385-0500
novaelectric.com
CONTACT
*Specifications subject to change without notice.
MODEL OUTPUT VAC OUTPUT FREQ. (Hz) CONT. OUTPUT POWER WEIGHT (LB) SIZE (HxWxL)
GLH2K50-270(220) 220 50 2 KVA 150 30” x 24” x 12”
GLH3K50-270(220) 220 50 3 KVA 150 30” x 24” x 12”
GLH4K50-270(220) 220 50 4 KVA 150 30” x 24” x 12”
GLH5K50-270(220) 220 50 5 KVA 150 30” x 24” x 12”
MODEL OUTPUT VAC OUTPUT FREQ. (Hz) CONT. OUTPUT POWER WEIGHT (LB) SIZE (HxWxL)
GLH2K60-270 120 60 2 KVA 150 30” x 24” x 12”
GLH3K60-270 120 60 3 KVA 150 30” x 24” x 12”
GLH4K60-270 120 60 4 KVA 150 30” x 24” x 12”
GLH5K60-270 120 60 5 KVA 150 30” x 24” x 12”
PARTIAL 50 Hz SINGLE PHASE OUTPUT MODEL SELECTION
PARTIAL 60 Hz SINGLE PHASE OUTPUT MODEL SELECTION
*Specifications subject to change without notice.
MODEL OUTPUT VAC OUTPUT FREQ. (Hz) CONT. OUTPUT POWER WEIGHT (LB) SIZE (HxWxL)
GLH2K400-270 115 400 2 KVA 150 30” x 24” x 12”
GLH3K400-270 115 400 3 KVA 150 30” x 24” x 12”
GLH4K400-270 115 400 4 KVA 150 30” x 24” x 12”
GLH5K400-270 115 400 5 KVA 150 30” x 24” x 12”
PARTIAL 400 Hz SINGLE PHASE OUTPUT MODEL SELECTION
*Specifications subject to change without notice.
ALL MODELS HEREIN ALSO AVAILABLE IN 5.25”H X 19”W X 24”D RACK MOUNT CHASSIS ––
CONSULT FACTORY FOR DETAILS.